Subject to change – Bernhard Schulz 04/2007 – 1MA112_0e
Products: R&S® SMU200A Vector Signal Generator, R&S® FSP, R&S® FSU, R&S® FSQ Spectrum
Analyzers, R&S® CMU200 Radio Communication Tester
              SMU-B14, SMU-K12, SMU-K62, SMU-K61, FS-K82
1xEV-DO – Test Solutions
Application Note 1MA112
This application note provides a summary of the current test solutions available with Rohde & Schwarz
equipment. The opportunities provided by the individual devices are presented briefly and a demonstration

 1xEV-DO – Test Solutions
1MA112_0e 17 Rohde & Schwarz
7 Ordering Information
SMU200A Vector Signal Generator
R&S
®
 SMU200A  1141.2005.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B102 RF Path A: 100 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1141.8503.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B103 RF Path A: 100 kHz to 3 GHz 1141.8603.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B104 RF Path A: 100 kHz to 4 GHz 1141.8703.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B106 RF Path A: 100 kHz to 6 GHz 1141.8803.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B202 RF Path B: 100 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1141.9400.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B203 RF Path B: 100 kHz to 3 GHz 1141.9500.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B10 Baseband with ARB (64 Msamples) 1141.7007.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B14 Fading Simulator 1160.1800.02
R&S
®
 SMU-K46 Software: CDMA2000 BS 1160.9876.02
Signal Analyzer, Spectrum Analyzer, and Options
R&S
®
 FSP3 9 kHz to 3 GHz 1093.4495.03